
Celkové počty
přihlášek podle kategorie U12

U15

U19

1 1 Karin Placerová U12 Kyri Small
2 1 Karin Placerová U12 Eli Medium
3 2 Rozálie Šrámová U12 Onyx Medium
4 1 Aneta Bartůňková U12 Arčí Larger

5 2 Eliška Chvátalová U15 Gligla Small
6 3 Adéla Šaling U15 Berta Small
7 3 Eliška Barošová U15 Hája Medium
8 4 Václav Jirásek U15 Naty Medium
9 5 Erik Řehola U15 Kimi Mňaudra Medium

10 6 Eliška Svobodová U15 Fizi Medium
11 1 Eliška Svobodová U15 Kešu Intermediate
12 2 Václav Jirásek U15 Beany Large
13 3 Alžběta Staříková U15 Finn Large
14 4 Adéla Šejnohová U15 Adeline Large

15 4 Aneta Bláhová U19 Ema Small
16 5 Aneta Borůvková U19 Beí Small
17 6 Anna Dušánková U19 Tibi Small
18 7 Monika Dušková U19 Spike Small
19 8 Laura Fuxová U19 Monty Small
20 9 Adéla Gillarová U19 Cassinka Small
21 10 Mikuláš Kočvara U19 Fíďa Small
22 11 Mikuláš Kočvara U19 Ctirad Small
23 12 Elizabeth Marie Lesczynski U19 Mia Small
24 13 Eliška Machová U19 Rubby Small
25 14 Anna Maroušková U19 Brie Small
26 15 Anežka Michajluková U19 Cia Small
27 16 Vanessa Remačová U19 Rocketka Small
28 17 Vanessa Remačová U19 Piratka Small
29 18 Viktorie Sůrová U19 Missi Small
30 19 Daniel Sýkora U19 Bella Small

31
automatická
nominace Martin Šaling U19 Carrie Small

32 7 Johana Bartoňová U19 Queenka Medium
33 8 Monika Dušková U19 Oreo Medium
34 9 Anna Dvořáková U19 Timi Medium
35 10 Eliška Jurenová U19 Indigo Medium
36 11 Lucie Kalinová U19 Katy Medium
37 12 Hana Komárková U19 Tessie Medium
38 13 Anna Konrádová U19 Donny Medium
39 14 Nikol Kubicová U19 Justy Medium
40 15 Eliška Kurečková U19 Akim Medium
41 16 Tereza Pyšková U19 Eibi Medium
42 17 Veronika Siváková U19 Aki Medium
43 2 Nelly Fichtnerová U19 Hebi Intermediate



44 3 Neli Hanková U19 Ejmička Intermediate
45 4 Neli Hanková U19 Dory Intermediate
46 5 Lucie Hendrychová U19  Skye Intermediate
47 6 Barbora Homolková U19 Flora Intermediate
48 7 Kristýna Košťáková U19 Coudy Intermediate
49 8 Jan Krejčí U19 Airi Intermediate
50 9 Adéla Kubišová U19 Akim Intermediate
51 10 Eva Lasáková U19 Bella Intermediate
52 11 Kateřina Pallová U19 Koninka Intermediate
53 12 Kateřina Pallová U19 Cirička Intermediate
54 13 Anna Polánská U19 Lily Intermediate
55 14 Bára Štěpánová U19 Joy Intermediate
56 15 Jan Šup U19 Halsi Intermediate
57 16 Sylvie Tylšová U19 Jumpy Intermediate
58 17 Tereza Vrbatová U19 Xavy Intermediate
59 5 Petra Akrapová U19 Rico Large
60 6 Anežka Bartoňová U19 Candy Large
61 7 Beáta Čadová U19 Bailey Large
62 8 Ella Dluhošová U19 Enzo Large
63 9 Emma Doležalová U19 Luminie Large
64 10 Anna Dušánková U19 Grace Large
65 11 Neli Hanková U19 Disco Large
66 12 Štěpán Havlák U19 Bodie Large
67 13 Aneta Justová U19 DeeDee Large
68 14 Tereza Kleprlíková U19 Skye Large
69 15 Adéla Klimundová U19 Deja Large
70 16 Markéta Kořínková U19 Ravi Large
71 17 Natálie Mlejnková U19 Fanny Large
72 18 Natálie Mlejnková U19 Anny Large
73 19 Apolenka Mudrová U19 Kaspian Large
74 20 Anna Siekelová U19 Merlin Large
75 21 Leontýna Tománková U19 Bessie Large
76 22 Sylvie Tylšová U19 Drriwy Large

1 Karin Placerová U12 Kyri Small
2 Eliška Chvátalová U15 Gligla Small
3 Adéla Šaling U15 Berta Small
4 Aneta Bláhová U19 Ema Small
5 Aneta Borůvková U19 Beí Small
6 Anna Dušánková U19 Tibi Small
7 Monika Dušková U19 Spike Small
8 Laura Fuxová U19 Monty Small
9 Adéla Gillarová U19 Cassinka Small

10 Mikuláš Kočvara U19 Fíďa Small

SMALL



11 Mikuláš Kočvara U19 Ctirad Small
12 Elizabeth Marie Lesczynski U19 Mia Small
13 Eliška Machová U19 Rubby Small
14 Anna Maroušková U19 Brie Small
15 Anežka Michajluková U19 Cia Small
16 Vanessa Remačová U19 Rocketka Small
17 Vanessa Remačová U19 Piratka Small
18 Viktorie Sůrová U19 Missi Small
19 Daniel Sýkora U19 Bella Small

automatická
nominace Martin Šaling U19 Carrie Small

1 Karin Placerová U12 Eli Medium
2 Rozálie Šrámová U12 Onyx Medium
3 Eliška Barošová U15 Hája Medium
4 Václav Jirásek U15 Naty Medium
5 Erik Řehola U15 Kimi Mňaudra Medium
6 Eliška Svobodová U15 Fizi Medium
7 Johana Bartoňová U19 Queenka Medium
8 Monika Dušková U19 Oreo Medium
9 Anna Dvořáková U19 Timi Medium

10 Eliška Jurenová U19 Indigo Medium
11 Lucie Kalinová U19 Katy Medium
12 Hana Komárková U19 Tessie Medium
13 Anna Konrádová U19 Donny Medium
14 Nikol Kubicová U19 Justy Medium
15 Eliška Kurečková U19 Akim Medium
16 Tereza Pyšková U19 Eibi Medium
17 Veronika Siváková U19 Aki Medium

1 Eliška Svobodová U15 Kešu Intermediate
2 Nelly Fichtnerová U19 Hebi Intermediate
3 Neli Hanková U19 Ejmička Intermediate
4 Neli Hanková U19 Dory Intermediate
5 Lucie Hendrychová U19  Skye Intermediate
6 Barbora Homolková U19 Flora Intermediate
7 Kristýna Košťáková U19 Coudy Intermediate
8 Jan Krejčí U19 Airi Intermediate
9 Adéla Kubišová U19 Akim Intermediate

10 Eva Lasáková U19 Bella Intermediate
11 Kateřina Pallová U19 Koninka Intermediate
12 Kateřina Pallová U19 Cirička Intermediate
13 Anna Polánská U19 Lily Intermediate
14 Bára Štěpánová U19 Joy Intermediate
15 Jan Šup U19 Halsi Intermediate
16 Sylvie Tylšová U19 Jumpy Intermediate
17 Tereza Vrbatová U19 Xavy Intermediate

MEDIUM

INTERMEDIATE



LARGE
1 Aneta Bartůňková U12 Arčí Larger
2 Václav Jirásek U15 Beany Large
3 Alžběta Staříková U15 Finn Large
4 Adéla Šejnohová U15 Adeline Large
5 Petra Akrapová U19 Rico Large
6 Anežka Bartoňová U19 Candy Large
7 Beáta Čadová U19 Bailey Large
8 Ella Dluhošová U19 Enzo Large
9 Emma Doležalová U19 Luminie Large

10 Anna Dušánková U19 Grace Large
11 Neli Hanková U19 Disco Large
12 Štěpán Havlák U19 Bodie Large
13 Aneta Justová U19 DeeDee Large
14 Tereza Kleprlíková U19 Skye Large
15 Adéla Klimundová U19 Deja Large
16 Markéta Kořínková U19 Ravi Large
17 Natálie Mlejnková U19 Fanny Large
18 Natálie Mlejnková U19 Anny Large
19 Apolenka Mudrová U19 Kaspian Large
20 Anna Siekelová U19 Merlin Large
21 Leontýna Tománková U19 Bessie Large
22 Sylvie Tylšová U19 Drriwy Large


